
               

Dr. Camille Hedrick 
Principal 

chedrick@wcpss.net 
Departments: Administration, Media, Office/Clerical 

 

Jonathan Chang 
Assistant Principal 

schang@wcpss.net 

Crystal Locus 
Assistant Principal 

clocus@wcpss.net 

Drew Mabe 
Assistant Principal 

tmabe@wcpss.net 

Benjamin Olin 
Assistant Principal 

bolin@wcpss.net 

Eric Rosen 
Assistant Principal 

erosen@wcpss.net 
 Attendance 
 Cary Chinese School 
 eSchools 
 Fines and Fees 
 Master Calendar 
 Off-campus Lunch 
 SMART Lunch & Duty 

Schedules 
 Student/Parent 

Handbook 
 Summer School 
 Technology Integration 

Coordinator 
 Textbooks 
 Website 

 504 Plans 
 Beginning Teacher & 

Mentor Program 
 GradPoint 
 Grants 
 NCEES 
 Substitutes 
 Teacher Licensure 
 Volunteers 

 Driver Education 
 Field Trips 
 PBIS 
 Staff Resource Guide 
 Student Activities and 

Clubs 
 Student Recognition 
 Testing 
 Transportation 

 Bell System 
 Community Schools 
 Drills 
 Facilities 
 Graduation 
 Keys 
 Lockers 
 Parking – Staff & 

Students 
 Safety Coordinator 
 Security 

 9th Grade Transition 
 Alternative Learning 

Center (ALC) 
 API 
 Advanced Placement 
 Intervention Program 
 Master Schedule 
 PowerSchool 
 Registration 
 School Improvement 
 Staff Development 

Committee 
 Student Teachers 

Student Last Names and 
Counselor Pairing 

 
A – Co: Morgan Graves 

 
 

Student Last Names 
and Counselor Pairing 

 
S – Sr: James Gross 
St – Z: Pam Savage 

Student Last Names 
and Counselor Pairing 

 
He – L: Amie Graham 

Student Last Names 
and Counselor Pairing 

 
Cr – Ha: Beverly Davis 

Student Last Names 
and Counselor Pairing 

 
M – Pa: James Kuhn 
Pe – R: James Gross 

Departments 
CTE 

Special Education 

Departments 
Science 

World Languages 

Departments 
Healthful Living 

Social Studies 

Departments 
Arts 

English 
Custodial 

Departments 
Math 

Student Services 
Resource Specialists 
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